Version 1.00
The TS920 is a smart controller for the TS9200D Jet
Tech valve. It is designed with a powerful single board
computer and LCD display. Dispensing parameters
needed to control the TS9200D Jet Tech valve can be
easily set from the front panel keys.
Recipes  - six independent dispensing recipes can be
programmed using the front panel keys or using the Jet

PLC or custom control system can be
provided.
Jet Tech Software –  The Jet Tech
software adds significant capability to
program, name and save the program
recipes.  The recipes can be run
directly from the PC via RS-232 or
downloaded into the TS920 controller.
Additional features include a Drop
Count Log and Help screen.
Version 1.00
LOCAL DISPENSING
 SOLUTIONS WORLDWIDE
Dimensions are in inches [mm]
VALVE PART NUMBERS:
TS9200D-125E Jet Valve EPDM Diaphragm, 125µm Nozzle
TS9200D-150E Jet Valve EPDM Diaphragm, 150µm Nozzle
TS9200D-200E Jet Valve EPDM Diaphragm, 200µm Nozzle
TS9200D-125S Jet Valve Silicone Diaphragm, 125µm Nozzle
TS9200D-150S Jet Valve Silicone Diaphragm, 150µm Nozzle
TS9200D-200S Jet Valve Silicone Diaphragm, 200µm Nozzle
CONTROLLER PART NUMBER:
TS920 DIAPHRAGM JET CONTROLLER
Size Metric (WxDxH): 254mm x 323.3mm x 152.4mm
Size Imperial (WxDxH): 10.00'' x 12.73'' x 6''